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INVOICE DETAIL 
 

Authorization:  
Policy/Card
: 

 

 

                   

                    

Doctor: BARAGAÑO GONZÁLEZ, MARTA F. Engr.: 

 

06/01/2024 

 

16:17:32 Lack:   

     

 

Service: Medical Oncology 

          

                   

                   

                   

                   

CODE Qty DATE CONCEPT RRP Gross Tax Imp. Rec. % Rec. Net Tax 

   HOSPITALIZATION      

   Consultations and Visits     1,338.60 

133001152724 1.00 06/01/24 UNWANTED INCOME. ASSIST ONCOLOGY 194.00 194.00 29.10 15.00 223.10 

133001152724 1.00 02/06/24 UNWANTED INCOME. ASSIST ONCOLOGY 194.00 194.00 29.10 15.00 223.10 

133001152724 1.00 03/06/24 UNWANTED INCOME. ASSIST ONCOLOGY 194.00 194.00 29.10 15.00 223.10 

133001152724 1.00 04/06/24 UNWANTED INCOME. ASSIST ONCOLOGY 194.00 194.00 29.10 15.00 223.10 

133001152724 1.00 06/05/24 UNWANTED INCOME. ASSIST ONCOLOGY 194.00 194.00 29.10 15.00 223.10 

133001152724 1.00 06/06/24 UNWANTED INCOME. ASSIST ONCOLOGY 194.00 194.00 29.10 15.00 223.10 

   Hospital Stays     2,484.00 

276919156253 1.00 06/01/24 STAY ON THE FLOOR 432.00 432.00 64.80 15.00 496.80 

276919156253 1.00 02/06/24 STAY ON THE FLOOR 432.00 432.00 64.80 15.00 496.80 

276919156253 1.00 03/06/24 STAY ON THE FLOOR 432.00 432.00 64.80 15.00 496.80 

276919156253 1.00 04/06/24 STAY ON THE FLOOR 432.00 432.00 64.80 15.00 496.80 

276919156253 1.00 06/05/24 STAY ON THE FLOOR 432.00 432.00 64.80 15.00 496.80 

   Drugs     717.73 

6068410 2.00 06/01/24 GLUCOSALINE SERUM 3.3%/0.3% POTASSIUM CHLORIDE 10 MEQ 500 ML PR 1.54 3.08 0.46 15.00 3.54 

6076699 1.00 06/01/24 MEROPENEM 1 G VIAL 14.34 14.34 2.15 15.00 16.49 

7112525 1.00 06/01/24 PARACETAMOL 1,000 MG BAG 100 ML 1.23 1.23 0.18 15.00 1.41 

6063903 1.00 02/06/24 VANCOMYCIN 1 G IV VIAL 6.97 6.97 1.05 15.00 8.02 

6074268 1.00 02/06/24 PANTOPRAZOLE 40 MG VIAL POWDER SOL IV 10 ML 3.20 3.20 0.48 15.00 3.68 

6076699 3.00 02/06/24 MEROPENEM 1 G VIAL 14.34 43.02 6.45 15.00 49.47 

7112525 1.00 02/06/24 PARACETAMOL 1,000 MG BAG 100 ML 1.23 1.23 0.18 15.00 1.41 

8458264 1.00 02/06/24 FILGRASTIM/NEUPOGEN 300 MCG VIAL 1 ML 45.01 45.01 6.75 15.00 51.76 

9350499 3.00 02/06/24 METAMIZOL 2 G AMP 5 ML 1.33 3.99 0.60 15.00 4.59 

6063903 4.00 03/06/24 VANCOMYCIN 1 G IV VIAL 6.97 27.88 4.20 15.00 32.08 

6068410 1.00 03/06/24 GLUCOSALINE SERUM 3.3%/0.3% POTASSIUM CHLORIDE 10 MEQ 500 ML PR 1.54 1.54 0.23 15.00 1.77 

6074268 1.00 03/06/24 PANTOPRAZOLE 40 MG VIAL POWDER SOL IV 10 ML 3.20 3.20 0.48 15.00 3.68 

6076699 3.00 03/06/24 MEROPENEM 1 G VIAL 14.34 43.02 6.45 15.00 49.47 

7112525 1.00 03/06/24 PARACETAMOL 1,000 MG BAG 100 ML 1.23 1.23 0.18 15.00 1.41 

8458264 1.00 03/06/24 FILGRASTIM/NEUPOGEN 300 MCG VIAL 1 ML 45.01 45.01 6.75 15.00 51.76 

6023815 5.00 04/06/24 PARACETAMOL 500 MG COMP 0.02 0.10 0.05 15.00 0.15 

6063903 5.00 04/06/24 VANCOMYCIN 1 G IV VIAL 6.97 34.85 5.25 15.00 40.10 

6068410 4.00 04/06/24 GLUCOSALINE SERUM 3.3%/0.3% POTASSIUM CHLORIDE 10 MEQ 500 ML PR 1.54 6.16 0.92 15.00 7.08 

6074268 1.00 04/06/24 PANTOPRAZOLE 40 MG VIAL POWDER SOL IV 10 ML 3.20 3.20 0.48 15.00 3.68 

6076699 4.00 04/06/24 MEROPENEM 1 G VIAL 14.34 57.36 8.60 15.00 65.96 
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7112525 1.00 04/06/24 PARACETAMOL 1,000 MG BAG 100 ML 1.23 1.23 0.18 15.00 1.41 

8458264 1.00 04/06/24 FILGRASTIM/NEUPOGEN 300 MCG VIAL 1 ML 45.01 45.01 6.75 15.00 51.76 

5041643 3.00 06/05/24 NP/HC MINOR SUPPLEMENT 2KCAL W/VANILLA FIBER BOT 200 ML 6.39 19.17 2.88 15.00 22.05 

6027189 1.00 06/05/24 ONDANSETRON 4 MG IV AMPOULES 2 ML 2.63 2.63 0.39 15.00 3.02 

6063903 4.00 06/05/24 VANCOMYCIN 1 G IV VIAL 6.97 27.88 4.20 15.00 32.08 

6064573 32.00 06/05/24 PHYSIOLOGICAL SERUM 0.9% 50 ML PR 1.07 34.24 5.12 15.00 39.36 

6068410 12.00 06/05/24 GLUCOSALINE SERUM 3.3%/0.3% POTASSIUM CHLORIDE 10 MEQ 500 ML PR 1.54 18.48 2.76 15.00 21.24 

6074268 1.00 06/05/24 PANTOPRAZOLE 40 MG VIAL POWDER SOL IV 10 ML 3.20 3.20 0.48 15.00 3.68 

6076699 3.00 06/05/24 MEROPENEM 1 G VIAL 14.34 43.02 6.45 15.00 49.47 

8458264 1.00 06/05/24 FILGRASTIM/NEUPOGEN 300 MCG VIAL 1 ML 45.01 45.01 6.75 15.00 51.76 

5041643 1.00 06/06/24 NP/HC MINOR SUPPLEMENT 2KCAL W/VANILLA FIBER BOT 200 ML 6.39 6.39 0.96 15.00 7.35 

6063903 1.00 06/06/24 VANCOMYCIN 1 G IV VIAL 6.97 6.97 1.05 15.00 8.02 

6068410 5.00 06/06/24 GLUCOSALINE SERUM 3.3%/0.3% POTASSIUM CHLORIDE 10 MEQ 500 ML PR 1.54 7.70 1.15 15.00 8.85 

6074268 1.00 06/06/24 PANTOPRAZOLE 40 MG VIAL POWDER SOL IV 10 ML 3.20 3.20 0.48 15.00 3.68 

6076699 1.00 06/06/24 MEROPENEM 1 G VIAL 14.34 14.34 2.15 15.00 16.49 

   Sanitary material     371.18 

01-013630 3.00 02/06/24 DISPOSABLE BAT 0.50 1.50 0.24 15.00 1.74 

01-016072 6.00 02/06/24 VINYL EXAMINATION GLOVE N/STERILE WITHOUT POWDER TP 0.09 0.54 0.06 15.00 0.60 

01-016088 6.00 02/06/24 VINYL EXAMINATION GLOVE N/STERILE WITHOUT POWDER TG 0.14 0.84 0.12 15.00 0.96 

01-016089 6.00 02/06/24 AMBIDEXTROUS VINYL GLOVE WITHOUT POWDER N/STERILE TM 0.20 1.20 0.18 15.00 1.38 

01-016235 4.00 02/06/24 TNT DISPOSABLE BED DRAWER 60X60CM 0.56 2.24 0.32 15.00 2.56 

01-016291 4.00 02/06/24 PRE-FROZED SPONGE 0.50 2.00 0.32 15.00 2.32 

01-034742 2.00 02/06/24 PATIENT IDENTIFICATION PP BRACELET 19X292MM YELLOW 0.52 1.04 0.16 15.00 1.20 

01-095744 8.00 02/06/24 TRIPLE LAYER SURGICAL MASK WITH RUBBERS 3.37 26.96 4.08 15.00 31.04 

01-098620 1.00 02/06/24 24H TRANSLUCENT URINE CONTAINER 2L 3.65 3.65 0.55 15.00 4.20 

01-106870 4.00 02/06/24 FFP2 RESPIRATORY PROTECTION MASK WITH VALVE 5.16 20.64 3.08 15.00 23.72 

01-117295 4.00 02/06/24 PRIMARY SYSTEM FOR PUMP OPAQUE FILTER 4V 315CM 31.23 124.92 18.72 15.00 143.64 

01-013630 3.00 03/06/24 DISPOSABLE BAT 0.50 1.50 0.24 15.00 1.74 

01-016072 6.00 03/06/24 VINYL EXAMINATION GLOVE N/STERILE WITHOUT POWDER TP 0.09 0.54 0.06 15.00 0.60 

01-016088 6.00 03/06/24 VINYL EXAMINATION GLOVE N/STERILE WITHOUT POWDER TG 0.14 0.84 0.12 15.00 0.96 

01-016089 6.00 03/06/24 AMBIDEXTROUS VINYL GLOVE WITHOUT POWDER N/STERILE TM 0.20 1.20 0.18 15.00 1.38 

01-016235 4.00 03/06/24 TNT DISPOSABLE BED DRAWER 60X60CM 0.56 2.24 0.32 15.00 2.56 

01-016291 4.00 03/06/24 PRE-FROZED SPONGE 0.50 2.00 0.32 15.00 2.32 

01-034742 2.00 03/06/24 PATIENT IDENTIFICATION PP BRACELET 19X292MM YELLOW 0.52 1.04 0.16 15.00 1.20 

01-095744 8.00 03/06/24 TRIPLE LAYER SURGICAL MASK WITH RUBBERS 3.37 26.96 4.08 15.00 31.04 

01-098620 1.00 03/06/24 24H TRANSLUCENT URINE CONTAINER 2L 3.65 3.65 0.55 15.00 4.20 

01-106870 4.00 03/06/24 FFP2 RESPIRATORY PROTECTION MASK WITH VALVE 5.16 20.64 3.08 15.00 23.72 

01-013630 9.00 04/06/24 DISPOSABLE BAT 0.50 4.50 0.72 15.00 5.22 

01-016072 6.00 04/06/24 VINYL EXAMINATION GLOVE N/STERILE WITHOUT POWDER TP 0.09 0.54 0.06 15.00 0.60 

01-016088 6.00 04/06/24 VINYL EXAMINATION GLOVE N/STERILE WITHOUT POWDER TG 0.14 0.84 0.12 15.00 0.96 
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01-016089 6.00 04/06/24 AMBIDEXTROUS VINYL GLOVE WITHOUT POWDER N/STERILE TM 0.20 1.20 0.18 15.00 1.38 

01-016235 4.00 04/06/24 TNT DISPOSABLE BED DRAWER 60X60CM 0.56 2.24 0.32 15.00 2.56 

01-016291 4.00 04/06/24 PRE-FROZED SPONGE 0.50 2.00 0.32 15.00 2.32 

01-034742 6.00 04/06/24 PATIENT IDENTIFICATION PP BRACELET 19X292MM YELLOW 0.52 3.12 0.48 15.00 3.60 

01-095744 6.00 04/06/24 TRIPLE LAYER SURGICAL MASK WITH RUBBERS 3.37 20,22 3.06 15.00 23.28 

01-098620 3.00 04/06/24 24H TRANSLUCENT URINE CONTAINER 2L 3.65 10.95 1.65 15.00 12.60 

01-106870 6.00 04/06/24 FFP2 RESPIRATORY PROTECTION MASK WITH VALVE 5.16 30.96 4.62 15.00 35.58 

   Other materials     1.50 

01-013689 2.00 02/06/24 WHITE PAPER CUP 180CC DES 0.13 0.26 0.04 15.00 0.30 

01-013689 2.00 03/06/24 WHITE PAPER CUP 180CC DES 0.13 0.26 0.04 15.00 0.30 

01-013689 6.00 04/06/24 WHITE PAPER CUP 180CC DES 0.13 0.78 0.12 15.00 0.90 

   Clinical Analysis     1,472.00 

104010040111 1.00 06/01/24 C-REACTIVE PROTEIN (CRP) 20.00 20.00 3.00 15.00 23.00 

104010040112 1.00 06/01/24 URINE SYSTEMATICS (DENSITY, PH, ABNORMALS AND SEDIMENTS) 14.00 14.00 2.10 15.00 16.10 

104010040113 1.00 06/01/24 ASAT (GOT) 4.00 4.00 0.60 15.00 4.60 

104010040217 1.00 06/01/24 GPT(ALT) 4.00 4.00 0.60 15.00 4.60 

104010040220 1.00 06/01/24 GLUCOSE 4.00 4.00 0.60 15.00 4.60 

104010040221 1.00 06/01/24 UREA 4.00 4.00 0.60 15.00 4.60 

104010040222 1.00 06/01/24 CREATININE 4.00 4.00 0.60 15.00 4.60 

104010040227 1.00 06/01/24 TOTAL BILIRUBIN 11.00 11.00 1.65 15.00 12.65 

104010040229 1.00 06/01/24 SODIUM 6.00 6.00 0.90 15.00 6.90 

104010040230 1.00 06/01/24 POTASSIUM 11.00 11.00 1.65 15.00 12.65 

104010040231 1.00 06/01/24 CHLORINE 4.00 4.00 0.60 15.00 4.60 

104010040455 1.00 06/01/24 BUN (Bureic Nitrogen) serum 4.00 4.00 0.60 15.00 4.60 

104010040469 1.00 06/01/24 FIBRINOGEN 11.00 11.00 1.65 15.00 12.65 

104010040479 1.00 06/01/24 HEMOGRAM 12.00 12.00 1.80 15.00 13.80 

104010040731 1.00 06/01/24 PROTHROMBIN TIME 11.00 11.00 1.65 15.00 12.65 

104010040732 1.00 06/01/24 GGT 11.00 11.00 1.65 15.00 12.65 

104010040733 1.00 06/01/24 CEPHALIN TIME 11.00 11.00 1.65 15.00 12.65 

104010041409 1.00 06/01/24 URINE (URINE CULTURE). MICROBIOLOGICAL STUDY 20.00 20.00 3.00 15.00 23.00 

104010041425 1.00 06/01/24 BLOOD CULTURE 1st SAMPLE 34.00 34.00 5.10 15.00 39.10 

104010041748 1.00 06/01/24 GLOMERULAR FILTRATION 6.00 6.00 0.90 15.00 6.90 

104010042144 1.00 06/01/24 BLOOD CULTURE 2ND SAMPLE 34.00 34.00 5.10 15.00 39.10 

104010042189 1.00 06/01/24 PROCALCITONIN IN PLASMA 80.00 80.00 12.00 15.00 92.00 

104010044220 1.00 06/01/24 PCR MULTIPLEX RESPIRATORY VIRUSES 2 PLUS 240.00 240.00 36.00 15.00 276.00 

104010040111 1.00 03/06/24 C-REACTIVE PROTEIN (CRP) 20.00 20.00 3.00 15.00 23.00 

104010040113 1.00 03/06/24 ASAT (GOT) 4.00 4.00 0.60 15.00 4.60 

104010040217 1.00 03/06/24 GPT(ALT) 4.00 4.00 0.60 15.00 4.60 

104010040220 1.00 03/06/24 GLUCOSE 4.00 4.00 0.60 15.00 4.60 

104010040221 1.00 03/06/24 UREA 4.00 4.00 0.60 15.00 4.60 
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104010040222 1.00 03/06/24 CREATININE 4.00 4.00 0.60 15.00 4.60 

104010040225 1.00 03/06/24 MAGNESIUM 34.00 34.00 5.10 15.00 39.10 

104010040227 1.00 03/06/24 TOTAL BILIRUBIN 11.00 11.00 1.65 15.00 12.65 

104010040229 1.00 03/06/24 SODIUM 6.00 6.00 0.90 15.00 6.90 

104010040230 1.00 03/06/24 POTASSIUM 11.00 11.00 1.65 15.00 12.65 

104010040455 1.00 03/06/24 BUN (Bureic Nitrogen) serum 4.00 4.00 0.60 15.00 4.60 

104010040458 1.00 03/06/24 IONIC CALCIUM 26.00 26.00 3.90 15.00 29.90 

104010040479 1.00 03/06/24 HEMOGRAM 12.00 12.00 1.80 15.00 13.80 

104010041425 1.00 03/06/24 BLOOD CULTURE 1st SAMPLE 34.00 34.00 5.10 15.00 39.10 

104010041748 1.00 03/06/24 GLOMERULAR FILTRATION 6.00 6.00 0.90 15.00 6.90 

104010042144 1.00 03/06/24 BLOOD CULTURE 2ND SAMPLE 34.00 34.00 5.10 15.00 39.10 

104010042189 1.00 03/06/24 PROCALCITONIN IN PLASMA 80.00 80.00 12.00 15.00 92.00 

104010040111 1.00 04/06/24 C-REACTIVE PROTEIN (CRP) 20.00 20.00 3.00 15.00 23.00 

104010040220 1.00 04/06/24 GLUCOSE 4.00 4.00 0.60 15.00 4.60 

104010040221 1.00 04/06/24 UREA 4.00 4.00 0.60 15.00 4.60 

104010040222 1.00 04/06/24 CREATININE 4.00 4.00 0.60 15.00 4.60 

104010040225 1.00 04/06/24 MAGNESIUM 34.00 34.00 5.10 15.00 39.10 

104010040229 1.00 04/06/24 SODIUM 6.00 6.00 0.90 15.00 6.90 

104010040230 1.00 04/06/24 POTASSIUM 11.00 11.00 1.65 15.00 12.65 

104010040455 1.00 04/06/24 BUN (Bureic Nitrogen) serum 4.00 4.00 0.60 15.00 4.60 

104010040458 1.00 04/06/24 IONIC CALCIUM 26.00 26.00 3.90 15.00 29.90 

104010040479 1.00 04/06/24 HEMOGRAM 12.00 12.00 1.80 15.00 13.80 

104010041748 1.00 04/06/24 GLOMERULAR FILTRATION 6.00 6.00 0.90 15.00 6.90 

104010042189 1.00 04/06/24 PROCALCITONIN IN PLASMA 80.00 80.00 12.00 15.00 92.00 

104010040111 1.00 06/05/24 C-REACTIVE PROTEIN (CRP) 20.00 20.00 3.00 15.00 23.00 

104010040220 1.00 06/05/24 GLUCOSE 4.00 4.00 0.60 15.00 4.60 

104010040221 1.00 06/05/24 UREA 4.00 4.00 0.60 15.00 4.60 

104010040222 1.00 06/05/24 CREATININE 4.00 4.00 0.60 15.00 4.60 

104010040225 1.00 06/05/24 MAGNESIUM 34.00 34.00 5.10 15.00 39.10 

104010040229 1.00 06/05/24 SODIUM 6.00 6.00 0.90 15.00 6.90 

104010040230 1.00 06/05/24 POTASSIUM 11.00 11.00 1.65 15.00 12.65 

104010040455 1.00 06/05/24 BUN (Bureic Nitrogen) serum 4.00 4.00 0.60 15.00 4.60 

104010040458 1.00 06/05/24 IONIC CALCIUM 26.00 26.00 3.90 15.00 29.90 

104010040479 1.00 06/05/24 HEMOGRAM 12.00 12.00 1.80 15.00 13.80 

104010041748 1.00 06/05/24 GLOMERULAR FILTRATION 6.00 6.00 0.90 15.00 6.90 

104010042189 1.00 06/05/24 PROCALCITONIN IN PLASMA 80.00 80.00 12.00 15.00 92.00 

   Total HOSPITALIZATION:     6,385.01 
 

 

  

Total Gross Total Rec. VAT percentage Tax Base VAT quota Total bill Total Paid Total to pay 

5,552.10 832.91 
"Operation exempt from 

VAT by application of 
article 20.uno.3ª LIVA" 

6,385.01 0.00 6,385.01 €0.00 €6,385.01 

   

 


